Feb 22 - Farm and Home Show - Jackson 
May 22 - First Farmers and Makers Market- South Main Street- Cultural Bench Dedication
June 4 - Races Motorplex
June 6 - Sun N Fun (at Motorplex) Car Show?
June 16 -21 - Summer Fest  in Lakefield - Cruisin Main and Car Show
July 11 - 12 Rhythm of the River - Jackson
July 11 - Races Motorplex
July 25- Races Motorplex
July 29 - August 2 - Jackson County Fair - Car Show Aug 2
August 1- 10 - Sturgis Bike Rally 
August 13 - 16  - Jackson Days - Parade the 13th or 14th
August 16 - Races - Motorplex
August 23 - Alpha Days
September 6-Kite Flying Prairie Ecology Jackson Airport
September 19 - 20 - Jackson Nationals – Motorplex
October 12- Last Farmers Market Day

Riverside Farmers & Makers Market, tentative calendar

Thursday May 22nd, Opening Day, Cultural Bench Dedication, Music
Thursday May 29, 4-H Activity, Master Gardeners/Planting Event
Thursday June 5
Thursday June 12. Hot Dog Day Cruisin Main
Thursday June 19, Opening for the Farmers Market Nutrition Programs Seniors and WIC
Friday June 20, Lakefield Summerfest, Evening in the Lakefield Park
Thursday June 26, Cruisin Main, Music
Saturday June 28, Heron Lake Days
Thursday July 3
Thursday July 10, Cruisin Main Hero Night,
 Thursday July 17, 4-H Performing Arts, 4-H Livestock Judging Team fund raiser
Thursday July 24, Cruisin Main, Hall of Fame
Thursday July 31
Thursday August 7,  Cruisin Main Back to School,
Thursday August 14
Thursday August 21, Cruisin Main
Saturday August 23, Alpha Days
Thursday August 28
Thursday September 4, 4-H Kite Making event
Thursday September 11,
Thursday September 18
Thursday September 25,
Thursday October 2,
Thursday October 9, Last Farmers & Makers Market Day, National 4-H Week

